NUMBER
PART WORLD HEADQUARTERS
101 PERINTON PARKWAY
FAIRPORT, NEW YORK 14450
(800) TOOL USA
9.F90.07000-9H100-35P
18 mm
35 mm
110 mm
4.007"
.560"
2.461"
3.065"
7.846
1.713"
H100A
1/8-28 BSSP
Universal Stop Block
(9.F18.INDEX)
1/8-28 BSSP
18MM
1.142"
2.677" Min Clearance Circle
OUTPUT SPINDLE: ER11
DIRECTION: OPPOSITE MACHINE SPINDLE
MAX RPM: 10,000
RATIO: 1:1
WEIGHT: 15.5 lbs